PDJ06-D Series
6 Watt Dual Outputs DC/DC Converter
Features Electrical Specifications
 Meet IEC/EN60950, UL60950
safety standards
 Industry standard footprint:
0.8"x1.25"x0.4"(20.30x31.80x10.16mm3)
 Typical efficiency: 80%, for 5Vout

Ripple and noise:
Transient response:
9-36V ,18-75V
±3.0%Vo max
None
0.5%Vo max
2.0%Vo max
<0.5%Vo mVpp max.
5%Vo max
Recovery<300us
(50%~75%~50% Iomax)
di/dt: 1A/10uS
Ordering Information
Input Output Output Efficiency Model
Voltage Voltage Current Number
12V         ±5V            0.6A          80%        PDJ06-12D05-W
12V        ±12V           0.25A          82%        PDJ06-12D12-W
12V        ±15V            0.2A          83%        PDJ06-12D15-W
48V         ±5V            0.6A          81%        PDJ06-48D05-W
48V        ±12V           0.25A          82%        PDJ06-48D12-W
48V        ±15V            0.2A          82%        PDJ06-48D15-W
 Dimensions
Pin Assignments
2,3 -Vin
22,33 +Vin